
DREENAN

Open Well

THE BEECHES

6

TH
E 

BE
EC

HES

10

115

12
3THE BEECHES

4

2

1

House
Navenny

5037

49TH
E 

BE
EC

HES

4838

39
47

40
46

41

19

45

42 44

18 43

17

12A

16
13

15

14

31

32

TH
E 

BE
EC

HES

26

33 THE BEECHES

THE BEECHES

25

24

23
22

21

7

8 20

9

54

53

5-6THE BEECHES

7-852

51

TH
E B

EECHES

34

35
THE BEECHES

1-236
3-4

Rockfield House

LAW
NSDALE

Navenny Cottage

Open Well

Navenny Bridge

29 TH
E 

BE
EC

HE
S

60

59

58
28

57

TH
E BEEC

H
ES

30

75

THE BEECHES

194 193

76THE BEECHES

77

85THE BEECHES78
84

79
56

80
55

8381
82

THE BEECHES

153
152

TH
E 

BE
EC

H
ES104103

113118 117 114
116 115

112

111

THE BEECHES

110
105 106

107 108 109

92

91

90

191190 192TH
E BEEC

H
ES

189

86

87
89 THE BEECHES88

163
156

160

162
161

155
154

100

101

10299

98

97

96
67

68 TH
E B

EECHES

95

6966 94
70

93

THE BEECHES

71
7265

64
73

63
74

THE B
EECHES62

61

Open Well

Rockfield House

176
177 178

179

175
180

174

THE BEECHES

181

173
182

172
183

171
184

TH
E 

BE
EC

HE
S

185
170

186
169

168

167

TH
E B

EECHES

THE BEECHES

166

165

158

164

157
159

24 5

LAWNSDALE

425

3

2

1

Féich

Bealach

Ballybofey

LA
W

N
SD

AL
E

48

47

46

45

44

42

40

38

36

34

32

54

53

52

49

LAW
N

SD
ALE

43

41

39LAW
N

SD
ALE

37

35

33

31

30

29

51
28

LA
W

NS
DA

LE

27

26

5957
69

68

67

66

LAW
N

SD
ALE

65

61

64

62

63

1415

12A16

12
17

18 11

10
19

920

LAW
N

SD
ALE

8

21

7
22

23 6

96

95

94

93

92

91

50

55 56

80

107
84

79
85

78

77LA
W

N
SD

AL
E

76

75

LAWNSDALE 74

73
8687888990

72

LA
W

N
SD

AL
E

71

70

58 60

Rev By Date Description

TO-300-002

Rev.:

Dwg no.:

0Project: The Beeches Taking in Charge

Location: Navenny, Ballybofey, Co. Donegal

Dwg Title: Site Layout - Roads

Purpose
of Dwg:

Information
Part 8
Tender

Construction
Other

ü

Prepared: RB July 2022Date:

Checked: ST July 2022Date:

Approved: PM July 2022Date:

Scale:

O.S Map Ref:

Job No:

NTS

0401-D ; 0427-B

TO-300

Comhairle Chontae Dhún na nGall
  D o n e g a l   C o u n t y   C o u n c i l

        Community Development and Planning Services
                  Tel:(074)9153900   Fax:(074)9172812   www.donegalcoco.ie

                         P. Mullen Senior Executive Engineer

© Ordnance Survey Ireland 2022/OSi_NMA_053
Includes Ordnance Survey Ireland data reproduced by

Donegal County Council.

Estate Boundary

Area that is proposed to be declared a public road
through the procedures set out by Section 11 of
the Roads Act.

Legend

Creation of Public Rights of Way under
Section 207 of the Planning and Development
Act 2000 (as amended)
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